Ficha Técnica
ECO CLIMATE
SPEED FIT
Características de Producto
•	Diseñado para instalación de superficie en entornos industriales,
comerciales y cualquier otro con necesidades de luminaria lineal estanca.
•	Difusor Opal para mayor uniformidad y confort visual.
•	Fabricación de policarbonato, con Conector Estanco M20 In-Line IP68 en
ambos extremos.
•	Luminaria con posibilidad de Conexión Continua.
CAT NO. TEMP.
COLOR (K) DRIVER LUMINARIA
(LÚMENES)
POTENCIA
(W)
EFICIENCIA
(Llm/W)
PA
N
TA
LL
A
S
IM
P
LE
ECLS6G14S40 4000 Estándar 1440 12 120
ECLS12G28S40 4000 Estándar 2880 24 120
ECLS15G40S40 4000 Estándar 3960 33 120
ECLS6G14S50 5000 Estándar 1440 12 120
ECLS12G28S50 5000 Estándar 2880 24 120
ECLS15G40S50 5000 Estándar 3960 33 120
PA
N
TA
LL
A
D
O
B
LE
ECLS6G25S40 4000 Estándar 2520 21 120
ECLS12G48S40 4000 Estándar 4800 40 120
ECLS15G66S40 4000 Estándar 6600 55 120
ECLS15G78S40 4000 Estándar 7800 65 120
ECLS6G25S50 5000 Estándar 2520 21 120
ECLS12G48S50 5000 Estándar 4800 40 120
ECLS15G66S50 5000 Estándar 6600 55 120
ECLS15G78S50 5000 Estándar 7800 65 120
Dimensiones
Pantalla Simple y doble
5000K
BLANCO
FRÍOIK08
4000K
BLANCO
NEUTROIP65 30K
Horas
ACABADO
GRIS 3
Garantía
2 A
Ñ
O
s
ECO CLIMATE SPEED FIT  |  ECLS.06.2021
Ficha Técnica
NORMATIVA DESCRIPCIÓN
EN 60598-1 Luminaires – General requirements
EN 60598-2-1 Luminaires - Fixed general purpose
EN 60598-2-22 Luminaires - Emergency
EN 61347-1 Lamp controlegear - Part 1: General and safety requirements
EN 61347-2-13 Lamp controlegear - Part 2-13: Particular requirements for d.c. or a.c. supplied electronic controlgear for LED modules
EN 61000-3-2 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) - Part 3-2: Limits - for harmonic current emissions
EN 55015 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment
EN 61547 Equipment for general lighting purposes - EMC immunity requirements
EN 62471 Photobiological safety of lamps and lamp systems
2002/96/EC Waste Electrical & Electronic Equipment (WEEE)
2011/65/EU Restriction of the use of certain Hazardous Substances in EEE (RoHS)
(EC) No 1907/2006 The Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH)
ECO CLIMATE SPEED FIT  |  ECLS.06.2021
CAT NO. PESO
 (kg) CRI FECUENCIA
(Hz)
RATIO
IK
RANGO
TEMP. (ºC)
VIDA ÚTIL
FACTOR L/B MAX. CC
ECLS6G14S40 0.68 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 40
ECLS12G28S40 1.28 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 35
ECLS15G40S40 1.67 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 25
ECLS6G14S50 0.68 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 40
ECLS12G28S50 1.28 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 35
ECLS15G40S50 1.67 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 25
ECLS6G25S40 0.68 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 20
ECLS12G48S40 1.28 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 20
ECLS15G66S40 1.67 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 15
ECLS15G78S40 1.67 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 10
ECLS6G25S50 0.68 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 20
ECLS12G48S50 1.28 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 20
ECLS15G66S50 1.67 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 15
ECLS15G78S50 1.67 >80 50 IK08 -20  +45 L70 /B50 10